
Refuse, Recycling, & Yardwaste Collection Day 
News Release Date
07-01-2022
Event Date
Thu, Jun 6 2024, All day
Weekly on Thursday All day until Thu, Dec 12 2024
Recent

Thu, May 30 2024, All day

Upcoming

Thu, Jun 13 2024, All day
Thu, Jun 20 2024, All day
Thu, Jun 27 2024, All day
Thu, Jul 4 2024, All day
Thu, Jul 11 2024, All day
Thu, Jul 18 2024, All day
Thu, Jul 25 2024, All day

All refuse, recycling, and yard waste collections for the Village of Inverness is scheduled for
pickup one day later during the week of Independence Day.

Refuse, recycling, and yard waste collections will be collected on Friday, July 8th.

https://www.inverness-il.gov/administration/page/refuse-recycling-yardwaste-collection-day-1

